Division

L3 - U19 Coed
L1 Tiny

L3 Youth

L1 Mini

L3 Youth

L1 Mini

L3 Youth

L1 Mini

L3 Youth

L3 Youth

L1 Mini

L3 Senior Coed
L1 Mini
L3-U19
L1-U17

L3 -U17

L1 Youth
L3-U17

L1 Youth

L3 -U17

L1 Youth
L3 Senior
L1 Youth
L3 Senior
L1 Youth
L3 Senior
L1 Junior

L1 Junior

L1 Junior
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Junior
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Junior
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Junior

L1 Junior

Program

ICE

Cheerletics Royalty
Cheerletics Royalty
Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Wicked Elite

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
ICE

ICE

Iconic All Stars

BREAK

GymTyme lllinois

ICE

ICE

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Wicked Elite

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Indiana Ultimate
GymTyme lllinois

ICE

Cheer Destiny Allstars
BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Platinum Athletics

Cheer St Louis

ICE

GymTyme lllinois
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Elite Cheer

Wicked Elite

BREAK

ICE

BREAK

Cheer Destiny Allstars
Platinum Athletics

ICE

ICE

Platinum Athletics

Cheer St Louis

Dreamz Elite Allstars
BREAK

Green Bay Elite All-Stars

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 5 - Adventure Hall

Team Name
SnowED
TINY TOOTSIES
BLUSH
Rouge

Mr & Ms Mischief
Air Force One
Sky
Raindrops
Famous
Break

Style
Whirlwind
Seasons
Kiwi

Rose

Slate
Twilight
Bettys
Apollo
1dergirls
Break
Shine
Sparkle
Inspire

Chill

Vixen

Wild Berries
Suns
Malefic Monarchs
Break
Quake
Open

Lady Evo
Steel

Shiver
Tholts
Shine
Divine
Shade
Break

Teal

City
Naperville
Georgetown
Georgetown
De Pere
Roscoe
West Chester
Naperville
Barrington
South Elgin

Lockport
Chesterfield
Barrington
Fort Wayne
Roscoe
Fort Wayne
Elkhart
Lockport
Wixom
Chicago

Addison
Maryland Heights
St. Peter’s
Barrington
Lockport
Fort Wayne
Elkhorn
Roscoe

Chesterfield

Chicago
Maryland Heights
Barrington
Barrington
Maryland Heights
St. Peter’s
Joliet

De Pere
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IL
MA
MA
wi

wi

8:22 AM
8:25 AM
8:29 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:39 AM
8:43 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM

9:05 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:19 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:33 AM
9:37 AM

9:52 AM
9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:03 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:13 AM
10:17 AM

10:32 AM

10:39 AM
10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:49 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM

8:27 AM
8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:37 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:55 AM

9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:31 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM

9:57 AM
10:01 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:15 AM
10:18 AM
10:22 AM

10:37 AM

10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:51 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:01 AM
11:05 AM

11:20 AM

8:34 AM
8:37 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:55 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM

9:17 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:31 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:49 AM

10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:15 AM
10:18 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:29 AM

10:44 AM

10:51 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:01 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM

11:27 AM

Schaumburg Convention Center

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:55 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:09 AM

9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:31 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:49 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM

10:11 AM
10:15 AM
10:18 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM

10:51 AM

10:58 AM
11:01 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:15 AM
11:19 AM

11:34 AM

Walk
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:55 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM

9:31 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:49 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:03 AM

10:18 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:39 AM
10:43 AM

10:58 AM

11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:15 AM
11:19 AM
11:22 AM
11:26 AM

11:41 AM

Compete

9:00 AM
9:03 AM
9:07 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:31 AM
9:43 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:57 AM
10:01 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:15 AM
10:18 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:31 AM
11:34 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:53 AM

,M‘

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L3 Junior - Small

L1 Junior

L3 Junior - Small

L1 Junior
CheerABILITIES - Novice
L1 Exhibition (Cheer)

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L1 Exhibition (Cheer)
L3 Junior - Medium

L1 Exhibition (Cheer)
L3 Junior - Medium
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L3 Junior - Medium
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L3 Junior - Medium
CheerABILITIES - Elite

L1 Junior - Novice
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1 Mini - Novice
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1 Mini - Novice
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1 Mini - Novice
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP

Program

Elite Cheer

ICE

Dreamz Elite Allstars
Cheer St Louis

Fire House Gym
Titanium Force Cheer
ICE

BREAK

GymTyme lllinois
Titanium Force Cheer
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Titanium Force Cheer
ICE

ICE

Motor City Cheer

Indiana Ultimate
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
BREAK

Titanium Force Cheer
Glitz Cheer Company
lllinois Elite Athletics

ICE

Legendary CYC All Stars
Cheer Destiny Allstars
Titanium Force Cheer
Fire House Gym

BREAK

Wicked Elite

Wicked Elite

GymTyme lllinois

ICE

Legendary CYC All Stars
Indiana Ultimate

Wicked Elite

Iconic All Stars

ICE

Rockstar Athletics
BREAK

Glitz Cheer Company
MKE Reign Training Facility
Legendary CYC All Stars

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 5 - Adventure Hall

Team Name

Blaze

Crystals

Midnight

Honor

Fireworks

Glitter Stars

Equator

Lunch Break
Secret

Pink Sparkle
Kryptonite

Stardust

Glacier Girls

Blue Dynasty

Jade

Wings

Hot Shots

L2 - CheerABILITIES - Elite
Break

Charm

Intensity Mini Prep
Dream

Sprinkle

Legendary CYC Rage
Mini Marvels

Sparks

Firestorm

Break

Tiny Terrors

Mini Monsters
Lovebugs

Mist

Legendary CYC Little Rascals
Mist

Itty Bitty Black Kitties
Dazzle Girls

ICE Pops

Mini Mayhem

Break

Ambition Youth Prep
MINI MONARCHY
Legendary CYC Rogue

City
Elkhorn
Naperville
Joliet
St. Peter’s
Johnsburg
Morton
Chesterfield

Lockport
Morton
Fort Wayne
Morton
Naperville
Naperville
Canton
Elkhart
West Chester
Green Bay

Morton
Delavan
Naperville
Barrington
Kenosha
Chicago
Morton
Johnsburg

Roscoe
Roscoe
Lockport
Barrington
Kenosha
Elkhart
Roscoe
South Elgin
Naperville
Franklin

Delavan
New Berlin
Kenosha

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

Wi
wi
wi

11:19 AM
11:22 AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:33 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM

12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:39 PM
12:42 PM
12:46 PM
12:49 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM

1:10 PM
1:14 PM
1:17 PM
1:21 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:31 PM
1:35 PM

1:45 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:13 PM
2:17 PM

2:27 PM
2:31 PM
2:34 PM

11:24 AM
11:27 AM
11:31 AM
11:34 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:45 AM

12:33 PM
12:37 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:01 PM
1:05 PM

1:15PM
1:19PM
1:22 PM
1:26 PM
1:29 PM
1:33 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM

1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM
2:01 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:15 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM

2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM

11:31 AM
11:34 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:45 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM

12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:.01 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM

1:22 PM
1:26 PM
1:29 PM
1:33 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:43 PM
1:47 PM

1:57 PM
2:01 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:15PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:29 PM

2:39 PM
2:43 PM
2:46 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:45 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:55 AM
11:59 AM

12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:01 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:12PM
1:15 PM
1:19 PM

1:29 PM
1:33PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:43 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM

2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:15PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM

2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM

Walk
11:45 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:55 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:06 PM

12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:.01 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:15 PM
1:19PM
1:22 PM
1:26 PM

1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:43 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM
2:01 PM

2:11 PM
2:15PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:43 PM

2:53 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM

Compete
11:57 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:07 PM
12:11 PM
12:14 PM
12:18 PM
12:21 PM
1:06 PM
1:10 PM
1:13 PM
1:17 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:27 PM
1:31 PM
1:34 PM
1:38 PM
1:41 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:55 PM
1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:06 PM
2:09 PM
2:13 PM
2:16 PM
2:23 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:37 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:51 PM
2:55 PM
2:58 PM
3:05 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1 Tiny - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1 Mini - D2

L6 International Open - NT
L1 Mini - D2

L6 International Open - NT
L1 Junior - D2

L6 International Open - NT
L1 Junior - D2

L6 International Open - NT
L1 Junior - D2

L1 Junior - D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L1 Junior - D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L1 Junior - D2
L6 International Open Coed - NT

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L6 Junior

L1 Youth - D2

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L1 Youth - D2

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2
L6 Senior Coed - Small

Program

Dreamz Elite Allstars
Wicked Elite

Revolt Cheerleading

ICE

Indiana Ultimate

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
TSA All-Stars

Dreamz Elite Allstars
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Inspire Athletics

Wicked Elite

Legendary CYC All Stars
ICE

Impact Elite Athletics
Cheer St Louis

WIDC

BREAK

Element Athletics
GymTyme lllinois

MKE Reign Training Facility
ICE

Allstar Athletics

ICE

BREAK

Platinum Athletics
BREAK

ICE

BREAK

World Class Cheer
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Revolt Cheerleading

ICE

GU Shamrocks

BREAK

Titanium Force Cheer
BREAK

Tribe Athletics

BREAK

Impact Elite Athletics

ICE

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 5 - Adventure Hall

Team Name City
Pixie Dust Joliet
Dare Devils Roscoe
Harmony Saint John
Frostbites Naperville
Periwinkle Elkhart
Mayhem Green Bay
Lemon Sharks Mahomet
Moonlight Joliet
Rising Stars Chippewa Falls
Break

Lady Jade Addison
Fireflies North Liberty
Miss Venom Roscoe
Legendary CYC Recon Kenosha
Luna Wixom
Jolt Oshkosh
Prestige St. Peter's
BLIZZARDS Kimberly
Break

Electric Roscoe
Tumble?? NT Lockport
MAJESTY New Berlin
Winter Barrington
Empire Tinley Park
Blackout Naperville
Open

White Gold Maryland Heights
Open

Frost Naperville
Dinner Break

Shockwave Belleville
Zenith Fort Wayne
Symphony Saint John
Thunder Naperville
Classy Clovers Indianapolis
Open

Pink Envy Morton
Open

S3NIORS Clive
Break

Crush Oshkosh
Eclipse Wixom

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

wi
M

2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:55 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM

3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:37 PM
3:41 PM

3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM

4:20 PM
4:28 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:38 PM

5:44 PM

6:00 PM
6:03 PM

2:43 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:11 PM

3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM

4:01 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM

4:25 PM
4:33 PM
5:21 PM
5:25 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:43 PM

5:49 PM

6:05 PM
6:08 PM

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM

3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:53 PM

4.08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM

4:32 PM
4:40 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:50 PM

5:56 PM

6:12 PM
6:15 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Walk  Compete

2:57 PM 3:04PM 3:16 PM
3:00 PM 3:07PM 3:19 PM
3:04 PM 3:11PM 3:23PM
3:07 PM 3:14PM 3:26 PM
3:11 PM 3:18 PM  3:30 PM
3:14 PM 3:21PM 3:33PM
3:18 PM 3:25PM  3:37 PM
3:21 PM 3:28PM  3:40 PM
3:25 PM 3:32PM  3:44 PM
3:47 PM

3:35 PM 3:42PM 3:54 PM
3:39 PM 3:46 PM 3:58 PM
3:42 PM 3:49PM  4:01 PM
3:46 PM 3:53PM 4:05PM
3:49 PM 3:56 PM 4:08 PM
3:53 PM 4:00 PM  4:12 PM
3:56 PM 4:03 PM  4:15 PM
4:00 PM 4:07 PM  4:19 PM
4:22 PM

4:15 PM 4:22 PM  4:34 PM
4:19 PM 4:26 PM  4:38 PM
4:22 PM 4:29 PM  4:41 PM
4:26 PM 4:33PM  4:45 PM
4:29 PM 4:36 PM  4:48 PM
4:33 PM 4:40 PM  4:52 PM
4:55 PM

4:39 PM 4:46 PM  4:58 PM
5:02 PM

4:47 PM 4:54 PM 5:06 PM
5:09 PM

5:35 PM 5:42 PM 5:54 PM
5:39 PM 5:46 PM 5:58 PM
5:42 PM 5:49 PM 6:01 PM
5:46 PM 5:53PM 6:05 PM
5:49 PM 5:56 PM 6:08 PM
6:12 PM

5:57 PM 6:04 PM 6:16 PM
6:19 PM

6:03 PM 6:10 PM  6:22 PM
6:26 PM

6:19 PM 6:26 PM  6:38 PM
6:22 PM 6:29 PM 6:41 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L3 Youth - D2

L6 Senior Coed - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L6 Senior - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L6 Senior - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L7 International Open

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L6 Senior - XSmall

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L6 Senior - XSmall

L3 Senior - D2

L6 Senior - XSmall

L3 Senior - D2

Program

TSA All-Stars

KC Cheer

GU Shamrocks

Cheer St Louis

Tribe Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
MKE Reign Training Facility
BREAK

World Class Cheer
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Aspire Cheer Academy
Elite Cheer

Revolt Cheerleading

KC Cheer

Glitz Cheer Company
ICE

Titanium Force Cheer
BREAK

Rockstar Athletics

JPAC Radiance

Cheer and Dance Xtreme
ICE

North Shore Elite Talent Company Northshore Elite Talent "Inspire"

BREAK

Allstar Athletics

BREAK

WIDC

ICE

Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
WwIDC

Legendary CYC All Stars

L6 International Open Coed - Small Platinum Athletics

L3 Senior - D2
L6 Senior Open
L3 Senior - D2

lllinois Elite Athletics
Indiana Ultimate

Hit Force Cheer
BREAK

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 5 - Adventure Hall

Team Name
Mako Sharks
FIERCE FIVE
Envy
Archangels
QUE3NS
Passion Coed
LEGACY
Break
Dynamite
Bravo 6
Triumph
Omni

Sir3ns
FEARLESS
Reign J3
Lady Lightning
Crush

Break
Renegades
Ultraviolet
FLEX

Black ICE

Open

Royalty

Break

Black Ice
Aftershock
SuperNova
Lady Hail
Legendary CYC Raiders
Onyx

Lady Vengeance
Empress
WARFARS3
Break

City
Mahomet
Lenexa
Indianapolis
St. Peter’s
Clive
Addison
New Berlin

Belleville
West Chester
Jeffersonville

Elkhorn

Saint John
Lenexa
Delavan

Naperville
Morton

Franklin
Greenfield
Gurnee
Naperville
Glenview

Tinley Park

Kimberly
Chesterfield
Chippewa Falls
Kimberly
Kenosha
Maryland Heights
Naperville
Elkhart
Grand Rapids

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

6:07 PM
6:10 PM
6:14 PM
6:17 PM
6:21 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM

6:43 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:54 PM
6:57 PM
7:01 PM
7:04 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM

7:27 PM
7:30 PM
7:34 PM
7:37 PM
7:41 PM

7:47 PM

8:03 PM
8:06 PM
8:10 PM
8:13 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM
8:24 PM
8:27 PM
8:31 PM

6:12 PM
6:15 PM
6:19 PM
6:22 PM
6:26 PM
6:29 PM
6:33 PM

6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:55 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:06 PM
7:09 PM
7:13 PM
7:16 PM

7:32 PM
7:35 PM
7:39 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM

7:52 PM

8:08 PM
8:11 PM
8:15 PM
8:18 PM
8:22 PM
8:25 PM
8:29 PM
8:32 PM
8:36 PM

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

6:19 PM
6:22 PM
6:26 PM
6:29 PM
6:33 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM

6:55 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:06 PM
7:09 PM
7:13 PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:23 PM

7:39 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM
7:49 PM
7:53 PM

7:59 PM

8:15 PM
8:18 PM
8:22 PM
8:25 PM
8:29 PM
8:32 PM
8:36 PM
8:39 PM
8:43 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Walk  Compete

6:26 PM 6:33PM 6:45 PM
6:29 PM 6:36 PM  6:48 PM
6:33 PM 6:40 PM 6:52 PM
6:36 PM 6:43PM 6:55 PM
6:40 PM 6:47 PM  6:59 PM
6:43 PM 6:50 PM  7:02 PM
6:47 PM 6:54 PM 7:06 PM
7:09 PM

7:02 PM 7:09 PM 7:21 PM
7:06 PM 7:13PM  7:25 PM
7:09 PM 7:16 PM  7:28 PM
7:13 PM 7:20 PM  7:32 PM
7:16 PM 7:23PM  T7:35PM
7:20 PM 7:27PM  T7:39 PM
7:23 PM 7:30PM  7:42 PM
7:27 PM 7:34PM  7:46 PM
7:30 PM 7:37 PM  7:49 PM
7:53 PM

7:46 PM 7:53PM 8:05PM
7:49 PM 7:56 PM 8:08 PM
7:53 PM 8:00 PM 8:12 PM
7:56 PM 8:03 PM 8:15PM
8:00 PM 8:07PM 8:19 PM
8:22 PM

8:06 PM 8:13PM 8:25 PM
8:29 PM

8:22 PM 8:29 PM 8:41 PM
8:25 PM 8:32PM 8:44 PM
8:29 PM 8:36 PM 8:48 PM
8:32 PM 8:39PM 8:51 PM
8:36 PM 8:43PM 8:55PM
8:39 PM 8:46 PM 8:58 PM
8:43 PM 8:50 PM 9:02 PM
8:46 PM 8:53PM 9:05 PM
8:50 PM 8:57 PM 9:09 PM
9:12 PM

,M‘

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L2 - U17
L4 Junior
L2 -U17
L4 Junior
L2 -U17
L4 Junior
L2 -U17

L2 -U17
L4 Junior
L2 -U17
L4 Junior
L2 -U17
L4 -U17
L2 Youth - Small
L4 -U17
L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small
L4 Senior Open
L2 Youth - Small
L4 Senior Coed
L2 Youth - Small
L4 Senior Coed
L2 Youth - Small
L4 Senior

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small
L4 Senior

L2 Junior - Small
L4 Senior

L2 Youth - Medium
L4 Senior

L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium
L4 Senior
L2 Junior - Medium

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Inspire Athletics
GymTyme lllinois

Cheer Destiny Allstars
ICE

Iconic All Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Cheer St Louis

BREAK

ICE

Technique Gems
Cheerletics Royalty
Iconic All Stars

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
ICE

lowa Elite Cheer CR
Cheerletics Royalty

ICE

BREAK

Cheerletics Royalty

ICE

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Cheer St Louis

Indiana Ultimate

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Cheer St Louis

ICE

Iconic All Stars

BREAK

GymTyme lllinois
BREAK

ICE

ICE

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
lowa Elite Cheer CR

ICE

Indiana Ultimate

Elite Cheer

BREAK

ICE

ICE

GymTyme lllinois

February 5 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Volt

Snap

Lady Legacy
Downpour
Majesty
Lethal

Saints

Break
MOONLIGHT
Bling

POSH

Lady Bombshells

lady luna
Super Freeze
Camo
LEMONADE
Cloud 9
Break

MALEFICENT

Halo
Combat Crew
Majesty
Lime

Green Envy
Radiance
Lady Shade
Supermodels
Open
Candy Girls
Break
Twisters
4cast
Mavericks
Skulls
Electricity
Steel
Shimmer
Open
Avalanche
Frozen 4
Sugar

City
North Liberty
Lockport
Chicago
Barrington
South Elgin
West Chester
St. Peter’'s

Naperville
Chicago
Georgetown
South Elgin
Addison
Naperville
Cedar Rapids
Georgetown
Barrington

Georgetown
Naperville
West Chester
St. Peter’s
Elkhart
Fort Wayne
St. Peter’s
Barrington
South Elgin

Lockport

Naperville
Naperville
West Chester
Cedar Rapids
Wixom
Elkhart
Elkhorn

Barrington
Chesterfield
Lockport

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

State Check-In

8:22 AM
8:25 AM
8:29 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:39 AM
8:43 AM

8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:05 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:19 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM

9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:49 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
9:59 AM
10:03 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM

10:16 AM

10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:39 AM
10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:49 AM
10:53 AM

10:59 AM
11:03 AM
11:06 AM

Stretch
Mat
8:27 AM
8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:37 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM

9:03 AM
9:07 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:31 AM

9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:57 AM
10:01 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:15 AM

10:21 AM

10:37 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:51 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM

11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM

Spring
Strip
8:34 AM
8:37 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:55 AM

9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:31 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM

9:54 AM
9:57 AM
10:01 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:15 AM
10:18 AM
10:22 AM

10:28 AM

10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:51 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:01 AM
11:05 AM

11:11 AM
11:15 AM
11:18 AM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring

Floor Walk  Compete
8:41 AM 8:48 AM 9:00 AM
8:44 AM 8:51 AM 9:03 AM
8:48 AM 8:55 AM 9:07 AM
8:51 AM 8:58 AM 9:10 AM
8:55 AM 9:02 AM 9:14 AM
8:58 AM 9:05 AM 9:17 AM
9:02 AM 9:09 AM 9:21 AM

9:24 AM
9:17 AM 9:24 AM  9:36 AM
9:21 AM 9:28 AM  9:40 AM
9:24 AM 9:31AM  9:43 AM
9:28 AM 9:35 AM  9:47 AM
9:31 AM 9:38AM  9:50 AM
9:35 AM 9:42 AM  9:54 AM
9:38 AM 9:45 AM  9:57 AM
9:42 AM 9:49 AM 10:01 AM
9:45 AM 9:52 AM 10:04 AM

10:08 AM
10:01AM  10:08 AM 10:20 AM
10:04 AM 10:11 AM 10:23 AM
10:08 AM  10:15 AM 10:27 AM
10:11 AM  10:18 AM 10:30 AM
10:15AM  10:22 AM 10:34 AM
10:18 AM  10:25 AM 10:37 AM
10:22 AM 10:29 AM 10:41 AM
10:25AM  10:32 AM 10:44 AM
10:29 AM  10:36 AM 10:48 AM

10:51 AM
10:35AM  10:42 AM 10:54 AM

10:58 AM
10:51 AM  10:58 AM 11:10 AM
10:54 AM  11:01 AM 11:13 AM
10:58 AM  11:05 AM 11:17 AM
11:01AM  11:08 AM 11:20 AM
11:05 AM 11:12 AM 11:24 AM
11:08 AM  11:15 AM 11:27 AM
11:12AM  11:19 AM 11:31 AM

11:34 AM
11:18 AM  11:25 AM 11:37 AM
11:22 AM 11:29 AM 11:41 AM
11:25AM  11:32 AM 11:44 AM

IM‘

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L2 Junior - Medium

L4.2 Senior
L2 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior
L2 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L2 Junior - Small

L4.2 Senior

L2 Junior - Small

L4 International Open
L2 Junior - Small

L4 - U19 Coed
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Senior
L4 - U19 Coed

L5 Junior
L2 Senior
L5 Junior
L2 Senior
L5 Junior
L2 Senior
L5 Senior Coed
L2 Senior

L5 Senior Open
L5 Senior

L4.2 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old
(AFF)

L5 Senior

L3 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger
(NON)

L5 Senior

L1.1 Junior - PREP

Program
BREAK
Wicked Elite
BREAK

Iconic All Stars
United All Stars

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati

ICE
Platinum Athletics

Platinum Athletics

Cheer St Louis

Green Bay Elite All-Stars

Cheerletics Royalty
Elite Cheer
BREAK

Wicked Elite

Dreamz Elite Allstars

BREAK

lowa Elite Cheer CR

GymTyme lllinois
BREAK

ICE

ICE

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Electric Shock

GymTyme lllinois
ICE

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati

GymTyme lllinois
Platinum Athletics

Wicked Elite
BREAK

ICE

BREAK

Wildcats Pinnacle Cheer

Motor City Cheer
Quest Athletics

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Revolt Cheerleading

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 5 - Discovery Hall

Team Name City State Check-In
Open
Evil Queens Roscoe IL 11:14 AM
Lunch Break
White Diamonds South Elgin IL 12:02 PM
Allegiance Tinley Park IL 12:06 PM
Ghost Ops West Chester OH 12:09 PM
Magnitude Chesterfield MO 12:13PM
Black Ice Maryland MO 12:16 PM
Heights
Frost Maryland MO 12:20 PM
Heights
Glory St. Peter’s MO 12:23 PM
Sapphire De Pere Wl 12:27 PM
MISS LASH Georgetown MA 12:30 PM
Eclipse Elkhorn NE 12:34 PM
Break
Descendants Roscoe IL 12:44PM
Twilight Joliet IL 12:48 PM
Open
Bad To The Bone Cedar Rapids |A 12:54 PM
Vibe Lockport IL 12:58 PM
Break
Twilight Naperville IL 1:13PM
Sandstorm Chesterfield MO 1:17 PM
Fort Wayne IN  1:20 PM
Spark Lockport IL  1:24PM
Rays Wixom Ml 1:27 PM
Senior Tango West Chester OH 1:31 PM
Twist Lockport IL  1:34PM
Diamonds Maryland MO 1:38 PM
Heights
Dark Angels Roscoe IL  1:41PM
Open
Sunshine Girls Barrington IL  1:49 PM
Break
Supernovas Vernon Hills IL  1:59PM
Diamonds Canton Ml 2:03 PM
Black Ice Pontiac Ml 2:06 PM
Area 51 West Chester OH 2:10 PM
Lightning Saint John IN  2:13PM

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

Stretch
Mat

11:19 AM

12:07 PM
12:11 PM
12:14 PM
12:18 PM
12:21 PM

12:25 PM

12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:39 PM

12:49 PM
12:53 PM

12:59 PM
1:03 PM

1:18 PM
1:22 PM
1:25 PM
1:29 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:39 PM
1:43 PM

1:46 PM

1:54 PM

2:04 PM

2:08 PM
2:11 PM

2:15 PM
2:18 PM

Spring
Strip

11:26 AM

12:14 PM
12:18 PM
12:21 PM
12:25 PM
12:28 PM

12:32 PM

12:35 PM
12:39 PM
12:42 PM
12:46 PM

12:56 PM
1:00 PM

1:06 PM
1:10 PM

1:25PM
1:29 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:39 PM
1:43 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM

1:53 PM
2:01 PM

2:11 PM

2:15 PM
2:18 PM

2:22 PM
2:25 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring
Floor

11:33 AM

12:21 PM
12:25 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM

12:39 PM

12:42 PM
12:46 PM
12:49 PM
12:53 PM

1:03 PM
1:07 PM

1:13 PM
1:17 PM

1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:39 PM
1:43 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:53 PM
1:57 PM

2:00 PM

2:08 PM

2:18 PM

2:22 PM
2:25 PM

2:29 PM
2:32 PM

WES

11:40 AM

12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:39 PM
12:42 PM

12:46 PM

12:49 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM

1:10 PM
1:14 PM

1:20 PM
1:24 PM

1:39 PM
1:43 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:53 PM
1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM

2:07 PM

2:15 PM

2:25 PM

2:29 PM
2:32 PM

2:36 PM
2:39 PM

Compete
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:55 AM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:54 PM

12:58 PM

1:.01 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:15PM
1:22 PM
1:26 PM
1:29 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:39 PM
1:51 PM
1:55 PM
1:58 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:09 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM

2:19 PM
2:23 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:37 PM

2:41 PM
2:44 PM

2:48 PM
2:51 PM

IM.

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L5 Senior

L1.1 Junior - PREP
L5 Senior Open Coed

L4.2 Senior Coed

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L2.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L3.2 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L4 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old

(NON)

L2.2 Junior - PREP
L2.1 Senior - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2 Youth - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L4 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L4 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Cheer St Louis
Legendary CYC All Stars
Iconic All Stars

BREAK

Wicked Elite

BREAK

Chippewa Valley Spirit All
Stars

ICE

Glitz Cheer Company
ICE

Iconic All Stars

Allstar Athletics

wIDC

BREAK

ICE

Quest Athletics

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Allstar Athletics

Fire House Gym

BREAK

Rockstar Athletics

BREAK

Titanium Force Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer

Chippewa Valley Spirit All
Stars

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Cheer and Dance Xtreme
World Class Cheer
Inspire Athletics

BREAK

Legendary CYC All Stars
GU Shamrocks

Aspire Cheer Academy
BREAK

Revolt Cheerleading
BREAK

Cheer and Dance Xtreme
World Class Cheer

February 5 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Guardian Angels

Legendary CYC Royalty

VIP

Open
Phoenix
Break
Blazing Stars

Breeze

Driven Jr Prep
Cyclone
Platinum Ladies
Princesses
FLURRIES
Break

Riptide
Blackout

Frenzy
Supremacy
Fuego

Open

Havoc

Break

Diamond Girls
Black Diamonds
Shining Stars

Envy
FINESSE
Chaos
Blackout
Open

Legendary CYC Reign

Belfast Babes
Havoc

Break
Conquer
Open

SHADE

Fury

City
St. Peter’'s
Kenosha
South Elgin

Roscoe

Chippewa Falls

Barrington
Delavan
Barrington
South Elgin
Tinley Park
Kimberly

Naperville
Pontiac

Green Bay
Tinley Park
Johnsburg

Franklin

Morton
Morton
Chippewa Falls

Green Bay
Gurnee
Belleville
North Liberty

Kenosha
Indianapolis
Jeffersonville

Saint John

Gurnee
Belleville

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

State Check-In
MO 2:17 PM
Wl 2:20 PM
IL  2:24PM
IL  2:30 PM
WI 2:41PM
IL  2:44 PM
WI 2:48 PM
IL 251PM
IL  2:55PM
IL  2:58PM
Wl 3:02 PM
IL 3:12PM
Ml 3:16 PM
WI  3:19 PM
IL 3:23PM
IL  3:26 PM
WI  3:34 PM
IL  3:44 PM
IL  3:48 PM
Wl 3:51PM
WI 3:55PM
IL 3:58PM
IL  4:.02PM
1A 4:05PM
Wl 4:13 PM
IN  4:16 PM
IN  4:20 PM
IN  4:30 PM
IL  4:38PM
IL  4:41PM

Stretch
Mat
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:29 PM

2:35 PM

2:46 PM

2:49 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:07 PM

3:17 PM
3:21 PM

3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:31 PM

3:39 PM

3:49 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM

4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM

4:18 PM
4:21 PM
4:25 PM
4:35 PM

4:43 PM
4:46 PM

Spring
Strip
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM

2:42 PM

2:53 PM

2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM

3:24 PM
3:28 PM

3:31 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM

3:46 PM

3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4.03 PM

4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM

4:25 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:42 PM

4:50 PM
4:53 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring
Floor
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:43 PM

2:49 PM

3:00 PM

3:03 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:21 PM

3:31 PM
3:35 PM

3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM

3:53 PM

4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM

4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM

4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:39 PM
4:49 PM

4:57 PM
5:00 PM

WES
2:43 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM

2:56 PM

3:07 PM

3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM

3:38 PM
3:42 PM

3:45 PM
3:49 PM
3:52 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM

4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM

4:39 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
4:56 PM

5:04 PM
5:07 PM

Compete
2:55 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:19 PM

3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:50 PM
3:54 PM

3:57 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM

4:33 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:43 PM
4:47 PM
4:51 PM
4:54 PM
4:58 PM
5:01 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:19 PM

IM.

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L4 Senior Open - D2

L4 Senior Open - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L4.2 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L4.2 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L5 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L5 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L5 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L5 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L5 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L5 Senior Open Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L5 Senior Open Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Revolt Cheerleading
Rockstar Athletics

TSA All-Stars

BREAK

MKE Reign Training Facility
Rockstar Athletics

wibDC

wibC

Legendary CYC All Stars

Allstar Athletics

Glitz Cheer Company
Aspire Cheer Academy
Titanium Force Cheer
BREAK

Glitz Cheer Company
BREAK

Midwest Elite

Hit Force Cheer
Element Athletics
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
BREAK

Rockstar Athletics
Allstar Athletics

World Class Cheer
Impact Elite Athletics
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Element Athletics
BREAK

wWIDC

BREAK

GU Shamrocks

Illinois Elite Athletics
WIDC

GU Shamrocks
Titanium Force Cheer
Hit Force Cheer

Hit Force Cheer
Impact Elite Athletics
Aspire Cheer Academy
Top Star Training Center

February 5 - Discovery Hall

Team Name City
ReVo Saint John
Notorious Franklin
Hammerheads Mahomet
Break

DIVINITY New Berlin
Vendetta Franklin
Winter Kimberly
WHITE OUT Kimberly
Legendary CYC Kenosha
Renegades

Majesty Tinley Park
Extreme J2 Delavan
Fate Jeffersonville
Sirens Morton
Dinner Break

Legends Open 4 Delavan
Open

Ghost Dyer
Anarchy Grand Rapids
Snow Angels Roscoe
Lady Rage Green Bay
Break

Anarchy Franklin
Dynasty Tinley Park
Rage Belleville
Shock Oshkosh
Karma Green Bay
Smoke Roscoe
Open

HAILSTORM Kimberly
Break

Lucky 5 Indianapolis
Rampage Naperville
WEATHER GIRLS Kimberly
Galway Gals Indianapolis
Black Out Morton
Havoc Grand Rapids
Black Ops Grand Rapids
Surge Oshkosh
Force Jeffersonville
Infinity Champaign

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

wi
wi
wi
wi
wi

IN
IL
wi
IN
IL
Ml
Mi
wi
IN
IL

State Check-In

4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM

5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:13 PM
5:16 PM

5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM

6:19 PM

6:26 PM
6:30 PM
6:33 PM
6:37 PM

6:52 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:03 PM
7:06 PM
7:10 PM

7:17 PM

7:33 PM
7:36 PM
7:40 PM
7:43 PM
7:47 PM
7:50 PM
7:54 PM
7:57 PM
8:01 PM
8:04 PM

Stretch
Mat
4:50 PM
4:53 PM
4:57 PM

5:07 PM
5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM

5:25 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM

6:24 PM

6:31 PM
6:35 PM
6:38 PM
6:42 PM

6:57 PM
7:01 PM
7:04 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM
7:15 PM

7:22 PM

7:38 PM
7:41 PM
7:45 PM
7:48 PM
7:52 PM
7:55 PM
7:59 PM
8:02 PM
8:06 PM
8:09 PM

Spring
Strip
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM

5:14 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:25 PM
5:28 PM

5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM

6:31 PM

6:38 PM
6:42 PM
6:45 PM
6:49 PM

7:04 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM
7:15 PM
7:18 PM
7:22 PM

7:29 PM

7:45 PM
7:48 PM
7:52 PM
7:55 PM
7:59 PM
8:02 PM
8:06 PM
8:09 PM
8:13 PM
8:16 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring

Floor Walk  Compete

504PM  511PM 5:23 PM
507PM  514PM 5:26 PM
511PM  518PM 5:30 PM

5:33 PM
521PM  528PM 5:40PM
525PM  5:32PM 5:44 PM
5:28PM  5:35PM 5:47 PM
532PM  539PM 551PM
535PM  542PM 554 PM
539PM 546 PM 5:58 PM
542PM  549PM 6:01PM
546 PM  553PM 6:05PM
549PM 556 PM 6:08 PM

6:12 PM
6:38PM  6:45PM 6:57 PM

7:00 PM
6:45PM  6:52PM 7:04 PM
6:49PM  6:56 PM 7:08 PM
6:52PM  6:59PM 7:11 PM
6:56 PM  7:.03PM 7:15 PM

7:18 PM
711PM  7:18PM 7:30 PM
715PM  7:222PM 7:34PM
7:18PM  7:225PM 7:37 PM
7:22PM  7:229PM  7:41PM
7:25PM  7:32PM  7:44 PM
7:29PM  7:36PM  7:48 PM

7:51 PM
7:36PM  7:43PM  7:55PM

7:59 PM
7.52PM  7:59PM  8:11PM
7:55PM  8:02PM 8:14 PM
7.59PM 806 PM 8:18 PM
8:02PM  8:09PM 8:21PM
8:06 PM  8:13PM 8:25PM
8:09PM  8:16PM 8:28PM
8:13PM  820PM 8:32PM
8:16 PM  8:23PM 8:35PM
8:20PM  8:27PM 8:39 PM
8:23PM  8:30PM 8:42PM

IM‘

VARSITY SPIRIT



Schaumburg Convention Center

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST ﬂV

VARSITY SPIRIT



Schaumburg Convention Center

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 6 - Adventure Hall

Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor Walk Compete
L3 Senior Coed ICE Seasons Barrington IL 822AM 8:27 AM 8:34 AM 8:41 AM 8:48 AM 9:00 AM
L1 Tiny Cheerletics Royalty TINY TOOTSIES Georgetown MA 8:25AM 8:30 AM 8:37 AM 8:44 AM 8:51 AM 9:03 AM
L3-U19 Wicked Elite Rose Roscoe IL 829AM 8:34 AM 8:41 AM 8:48 AM 8:55 AM 9:07 AM
L1 Mini ICE Raindrops Barrington IL 8:32AM 8:37 AM 8:44 AM 8:51 AM 8:58 AM 9:10 AM
L3 -U17 Cheer Extreme - Chicago Shine Addison IL 836 AM 8:41AM 8:48 AM 8:55 AM 9:02 AM  9:14 AM
L1 Mini Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Air Force One West Chester OH 8:39 AM  8:44 AM 8:51 AM 8:58 AM 9:05 AM  9:17 AM
L3-U17 Indiana Ultimate Twilight Elkhart IN 8:43 AM 8:48 AM 8:55 AM 9:02 AM 9:09 AM 9:21 AM
L1 Mini Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Kiwi Fort Wayne IN 8:46 AM 8:51 AM 8:58 AM 9:05 AM 9:12 AM  9:24 AM
L3 -U17 ICE Apollo Wixom Ml 850AM 8:55 AM 9:02 AM 9:09 AM 9:16 AM  9:28 AM
L1 Mini ICE Whirlwind Chesterfield MO 8:53 AM 8:58 AM 9:05 AM 9:12 AM 9:19 AM  9:31 AM
BREAK Break 9:35 AM
L3 Senior Cheer St Louis Inspire St. Peter's MO 9:04 AM  9:09 AM 9:16 AM 9:23 AM 9:30 AM  9:42 AM
L1 Mini Green Bay Elite All-Stars Rouge De Pere Wl 9:07AM 9:12 AM 9:19 AM 9:26 AM 9:33 AM  9:45 AM
L3 Senior GymTyme lllinois Vixen Lockport IL 9:11AM 9:16 AM 9:23 AM 9:30 AM 9:37 AM  9:49 AM
L1-U17 Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Slate Fort Wayne IN 9:14 AM  9:19 AM 9:26 AM 9:33 AM 9:40 AM  9:52 AM
L3 Senior Elite Cheer Suns Elkhorn NE 9:18 AM  9:23 AM 9:30 AM 9:37 AM 9:44 AM  9:56 AM
L1 Youth GymTyme lllinois Bettys Lockport IL 921 AM 9:26 AM 9:33 AM 9:40 AM 9:47 AM  9:59 AM
L3 Youth GymTyme lllinois Style Lockport IL 9:25AM 9:30 AM 9:37 AM 9:44 AM 9:51 AM 10:03 AM
L1 Youth ICE Chill Barrington IL 9:28AM 9:33AM 9:40 AM 9:47 AM 9:54 AM 10:06 AM
BREAK Break 10:10 AM
L1 Youth Platinum Athletics Sparkle Maryland Heights MO 9:44 AM  9:49 AM 9:56 AM 10:03 AM 10:10 AM 10:22 AM
L3 Youth Cheerletics Royalty BLUSH Georgetown MA 9:47 AM  9:52 AM 9:59 AM 10:06 AM 10:13 AM 10:25 AM
L1 Youth Cheer Destiny Allstars 1dergirls Chicago IL 951AM 9556 AM  10:03 AM 10:10 AM 10:17 AM 10:29 AM
L3 Youth Wicked Elite Mr & Ms Mischief Roscoe IL 9:554AM 9:59AM  10:06 AM 10:13 AM 10:20 AM 10:32 AM
L1 Youth Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Wild Berries Fort Wayne IN 958 AM 10:03AM 10:10 AM 10:17 AM 10:24 AM 10:36 AM
L3 Youth Iconic All Stars Famous South Elgin IL 10:01 AM 10:06 AM  10:13 AM 10:20 AM 10:27 AM 10:39 AM
L1 Junior ICE Crystals Naperville IL 10:05AM 10:10 AM  10:17 AM 10:24 AM 10:31 AM 10:43 AM
L3 Youth ICE Sky Naperville IL 10:08 AM 10:13AM 10:20 AM 10:27 AM 10:34 AM 10:46 AM
L1 Junior Dreamz Elite Allstars Shade Joliet IL 10:12 AM 10:17 AM  10:24 AM 10:31 AM 10:38 AM 10:50 AM
L3 - U19 Coed ICE SnowED Naperville IL 10:15AM 10:20 AM  10:27 AM 10:34 AM 10:41 AM 10:53 AM
BREAK Break 10:57 AM
L1 Junior Cheer St Louis Honor St. Peter’s MO 10:26 AM 10:31 AM  10:38 AM 10:45 AM 10:52 AM 11:04 AM
L3 Junior - Medium GymTyme lllinois Secret Lockport IL 10:29 AM 10:34 AM  10:41 AM 10:48 AM 10:55 AM 11:07 AM
L1 Junior Wicked Elite Malefic Monarchs Roscoe IL 10:33AM 10:38 AM  10:45 AM 10:52 AM 10:59 AM 11:11 AM
L3 Junior - Medium ICE Glacier Girls Naperville IL 10:36 AM 10:41 AM  10:48 AM 10:55 AM 11:02 AM 11:14 AM
L1 Junior Platinum Athletics Shine Maryland Heights MO 10:40 AM 10:45 AM  10:52 AM 10:59 AM 11:06 AM 11:18 AM
L3 Junior - Medium Motor City Cheer Jade Canton Ml 10:43 AM 10:48 AM  10:55 AM 11:02 AM 11:09 AM 11:21 AM
BREAK Break 11:25 AM
L1 Junior ICE Quake Chesterfield MO 10:54 AM 10:59 AM  11:06 AM 11:13 AM 11:20 AM 11:32 AM
BREAK Open 11:35 AM
L1 Junior ICE Shiver Barrington IL 11:00 AM 11:.05AM 11:12 AM 11:19 AM 11:26 AM 11:38 AM
L3 Junior - Medium Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Kryptonite Fort Wayne IN 11:04 AM 11:09 AM 11:16 AM 11:23 AM 11:30 AM 11:42 AM

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST ,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L1 Junior
L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior

CheerABILITIES - Elite
L3 Junior - Small
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L3 Junior - Small
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L3 Junior - Small

L1 Tiny - D2

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L1 Mini - D2

L3 Junior - Small

L1 Mini - D2

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L1 Junior - D2

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L1 Junior - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L1 Junior - D2

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L1 Junior - D2

L6 Junior

L6 International Open - NT
L1 Junior - D2

L1 Youth - D2
L6 International Open - NT
L1 Youth - D2
L6 International Open - NT
L1 Youth - D2
L6 International Open - NT
L1 Youth - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

Program

Cheer Destiny Allstars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Green Bay Elite All-Stars
BREAK

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Platinum Athletics

Indiana Ultimate

Cheer St Louis

ICE

ICE

TSA All-Stars

ICE

BREAK

Elite Cheer

Inspire Athletics

Dreamz Elite Allstars
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
GymTyme lllinois

Impact Elite Athletics
Platinum Athletics

Allstar Athletics

BREAK

MKE Reign Training Facility
ICE

Element Athletics

ICE

WIDC

ICE

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Legendary CYC All Stars
BREAK

Titanium Force Cheer
Wicked Elite

Revolt Cheerleading

ICE

GU Shamrocks

Cheer St Louis

World Class Cheer
BREAK

Impact Elite Athletics
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 6 - Adventure Hall

Team Name
Lady Evo
Hot Shots
Teal

Lunch Break

L2 - CheerABILITIES - Elite

Steel

Wings

Divine

Blue Dynasty
Tholts

Lemon Sharks
Equator
Break

Blaze
Fireflies
Midnight
Rising Stars
Tumble?? NT
Jolt

White Gold
Empire
Break
MAJESTY
Blackout
Electric
Winter
BLIZZARDS
Frost

Break

Lady Jade
Legendary CYC Recon
Open

Pink Envy
Miss Venom
Symphony
Luna

Classy Clovers
Prestige
Shockwave
Break

Crush

Zenith

City
Chicago
West Chester
De Pere

Green Bay
Maryland Heights
Elkhart
St. Peter’s
Naperville
Barrington
Mahomet
Chesterfield

Elkhorn
North Liberty
Joliet
Chippewa Falls
Lockport
Oshkosh
Maryland Heights
Tinley Park

New Berlin
Naperville
Roscoe
Barrington
Kimberly
Naperville

Addison
Kenosha

Morton
Roscoe
Saint John
Wixom
Indianapolis
St. Peter’s
Belleville

Oshkosh
Fort Wayne

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

11:07 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM

12:03 PM
12:06 PM
12:10 PM
12:13 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:27 PM

12:43 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:07 PM

1:23 PM
1:26 PM
1:30 PM
1:33 PM
1:37 PM
1:40 PM

1:51 PM
1:54 PM

2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:09 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:23 PM

2:38 PM
2:42 PM

11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:19 AM

12:08 PM
12:11 PM
12:15 PM
12:18 PM
12:22 PM
12:25 PM
12:29 PM
12:32 PM

12:48 PM
12:51 PM
12:55 PM
12:58 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:09 PM
1:12PM

1:28 PM
1:31 PM
1:35 PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:45 PM

1:56 PM
1:59 PM

2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:21 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM

2:43 PM
2:47 PM

11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM

12:15PM
12:18 PM
12:22 PM
12:25 PM
12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:39 PM

12:55 PM
12:58 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:09 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:19 PM

1:35 PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM

2:03 PM
2:06 PM

2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:21 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:31 PM
2:35 PM

2:50 PM
2:54 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM

12:22 PM
12:25 PM
12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:46 PM

1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:09 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:19 PM
1:23 PM
1:26 PM

1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM

2:10 PM
2:13 PM

2:21 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:31PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM

2:57 PM
3:.01 PM

Walk
11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM

12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM

1:09 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:19 PM
1:23 PM
1:26 PM
1:30 PM
1:33PM

1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM

2:17 PM
2:20 PM

2:28 PM
2:31 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:49 PM

3:04 PM
3:08 PM

Compete
11:45 AM
11:49 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:51 PM
12:55 PM
12:58 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:09 PM
1:21 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:31 PM
1:35 PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:49 PM
2:01 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:15 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:43 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L3 Youth - D2

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L6 Senior Coed - Small

L3 Senior - D2

L6 Senior - XSmall

L3 Senior - D2

L6 Senior - XSmall

L3 Senior - D2

L6 Senior - XSmall

L3 Senior - D2

L6 Senior Coed Open - Large
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L6 Senior - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L6 Senior - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L7 International Open

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L6 Senior Open

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

Program

Tribe Athletics

ICE

TSA All-Stars

Cheer St Louis

Tribe Athletics

KC Cheer

GU Shamrocks

ICE

BREAK

lllinois Elite Athletics

ICE

Hit Force Cheer

ICE

Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
WIDC

Legendary CYC All Stars
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Glitz Cheer Company
BREAK

World Class Cheer
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Titanium Force Cheer
Elite Cheer

Revolt Cheerleading

ICE

Cheer and Dance Xtreme
KC Cheer

Aspire Cheer Academy
BREAK

Rockstar Athletics

JPAC Radiance

MKE Reign Training Facility
Indiana Ultimate

Allstar Athletics

L6 International Open Coed - Small Platinum Athletics

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

North Shore Elite Talent Company Northshore Elite Talent “Inspire"

BREAK
WIDC

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 6 - Adventure Hall

Team Name
S3NIORS
Thunder
Mako Sharks
Archangels
QUE3NS
FIERCE FIVE
Envy

Eclipse
Break

Lady Vengeance
Aftershock
WARFAR3
Black ICE
SuperNova
Lady Hail
Legendary CYC Raiders
Passion Coed
Reign J3
Break
Dynamite
Bravo 6
Crush

Omni

Sir3ns

Lady Lightning
FLEX
FEARLESS
Triumph
Break
Renegades
Ultraviolet
LEGACY
Empress
Royalty

Onyx

Open
Black Ice

City
Clive
Naperville
Mahomet
St. Peter’s
Clive
Lenexa
Indianapolis
Wixom

Naperville
Chesterfield
Grand Rapids
Naperville
Chippewa Falls
Kimberly
Kenosha
Addison
Delavan

Belleville
West Chester
Morton
Elkhorn
Saint John
Naperville
Gurnee
Lenexa
Jeffersonville

Franklin
Greenfield
New Berlin

Elkhart
Tinley Park

Maryland Heights
Glenview

Kimberly

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

IL

Mi

L
MO
Ml
L
wi
wi
wi

wi

2:45 PM
2:49 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM

3:25 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM

4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:19 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:33 PM
4:37 PM

4:52 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:13 PM

5:21 PM

2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:15 PM

3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:37 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM

4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM

4:57 PM
5:01 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM

5:26 PM

2:57 PM
3:01 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:15PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM

3:37 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM

4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:49 PM

5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:22 PM
5:25 PM

5:33 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:15PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:29 PM

3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM

4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:49 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM

5:11 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:22 PM
5:25 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM

5:40 PM

Walk
3:11 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM

3:51 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:19 PM

4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:49 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM

5:18 PM
5:22 PM
5:25 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM

5:47 PM

Compete

3:23 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:37 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:01 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:15 PM
5:18 PM
5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:37 PM
5:41 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:51 PM
5:55 PM
5:59 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Schaumburg Convention Center

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 6 - Discovery Hall

Division Walk  Compete

Program Team Name City

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

L2 -U17 Cheer St Louis Saints St. Peter’s MO 8:22 AM 8:27 AM 8:34 AM 8:41 AM 8:48 AM  9:00 AM
L4 Junior GymTyme lllinois Snap Lockport IL 825AM  8:30 AM 8:37 AM 8:44 AM 8:51AM 9:03 AM
L2 -U17 Iconic All Stars Majesty South Elgin IL 829AM  8:34 AM 8:41 AM 8:48 AM 8:55 AM 9:07 AM
L4 Junior Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Lethal West Chester OH 8:32AM 837 AM 8:44 AM 8:51 AM 8:58 AM  9:10 AM
L2 -U17 ICE MOONLIGHT Naperville IL 836AM 8141 AM 8:48 AM 8:55 AM 9:02AM  9:14 AM
L4 Junior Iconic All Stars Lady Bombshells South Elgin IL 839AM 844 AM 8:51 AM 8:58 AM 9:05 AM  9:17 AM
L2 -U17 Cheerletics Royalty POSH Georgetown MA 8:43AM  8:48 AM 8:55 AM 9:02 AM 9:09 AM 9:21 AM
L4 Junior Technigque Gems Bling Chicago IL 846 AM 8:51 AM 8:58 AM 9:05 AM 9:12 AM  9:24 AM
L2 -U17 Cheer Destiny Allstars Lady Legacy Chicago IL 850AM  8:555AM 9:02 AM 9:09 AM 9:16 AM  9:28 AM
L4 Junior ICE Downpour Barrington IL 853 AM 8:58 AM 9:05 AM 9:12 AM 9:19 AM  9:31 AM
BREAK Break 9:35 AM
L2 -U17 Inspire Athletics Volt North Liberty IA 9:04AM  9:09 AM 9:16 AM 9:23 AM 9:30 AM  9:42 AM
BREAK Open 9:45 AM
L2 -uU17 Cheer Extreme - Chicago lady luna Addison IL 9:10AM  9:15 AM 9:22 AM 9:29 AM 9:36 AM  9:48 AM
L4 - U17 ICE Super Freeze Naperville L 914AM  9:19 AM 9:26 AM 9:33 AM 9:40 AM  9:52 AM
L2 Youth - Small Indiana Ultimate Lime Elkhart IN 917 AM  9:22 AM 9:29 AM 9:36 AM 9:43AM  9:55 AM
L4 -U17 Cheerletics Royalty LEMONADE Georgetown MA  9:21AM  9:26 AM 9:33 AM 9:40 AM 9:47 AM  9:59 AM
L2 Youth - Small Iconic All Stars Supermodels South Elgin IL 9:24AM  9:29 AM 9:36 AM 9:43 AM 9:50 AM 10:02 AM
L4 Senior Open ICE Halo Naperville IL  9:28AM  9:33 AM 9:40 AM 9:47 AM 9:54 AM 10:06 AM
L2 Youth - Small ICE Twisters Naperville IL 9:31AM  9:36 AM 9:43 AM 9:50 AM 9:57 AM 10:09 AM
L4 Senior ICE 4cast Naperville IL 9:35AM  9:40 AM 9:47 AM 9:54 AM 10:01 AM 10:13 AM
BREAK Break 10:16 AM
L2 Youth - Small Cheer St Louis Radiance St. Peter's MO 950 AM  9:55 AM 10:02 AM 10:09 AM 10:16 AM 10:28 AM
L4 Senior ICE Frozen 4 Chesterfield MO 9:54 AM  9:59 AM 10:06 AM 10:13 AM 10:20 AM 10:32 AM
L2 Youth - Small Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Combat Crew West Chester OH 9557 AM 10:02 AM 10:09 AM 10:16 AM 10:23 AM 10:35 AM
L4 Senior lowa Elite Cheer CR Skulls Cedar Rapids IA 10:01 AM 10:06 AM 10:13 AM 10:20 AM 10:27 AM 10:39 AM
L2 Youth - Small ICE Cloud 9 Barrington IL  10:04 AM 10:09 AM 10:16 AM 10:23 AM 10:30 AM 10:42 AM
L4 Senior ICE Lady Shade Barrington IL 10:08 AM 10:13 AM 10:20 AM 10:27 AM 10:34 AM 10:46 AM
L2 Youth - Small GymTyme lllinois Candy Girls Lockport IL 10:11 AM 10:16 AM 10:23 AM 10:30 AM 10:37 AM 10:49 AM
L4 Senior Indiana Ultimate Steel Elkhart IN 10:15AM 10:20 AM 10:27 AM 10:34 AM 10:41 AM 10:53 AM
L2 Youth - Small lowa Elite Cheer CR Camo Cedar Rapids IA 10:18 AM 10:23 AM 10:30 AM 10:37 AM 10:44 AM 10:56 AM
L5 Senior Open Wicked Elite Dark Angels Roscoe IL 10:22 AM  10:27 AM 10:34 AM 10:41 AM 10:48 AM 11:00 AM
BREAK Break 11:03 AM
L2 Youth - Small Cheerletics Royalty MALEFICENT Georgetown MA 10:37 AM  10:42 AM 10:49 AM 10:56 AM 11:03 AM 11:15 AM
L4.2 Senior Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Ghost Ops West Chester OH 10:41 AM 10:46 AM 10:53 AM 11:00 AM 11:07 AM 11:19 AM
L2 Youth - Medium Elite Cheer Shimmer Elkhorn NE 10:44 AM 10:49 AM 10:56 AM 11:03 AM 11:10 AM 11:22 AM
L4.2 Senior Platinum Athletics Black Ice Maryland Heights MO 10:48 AM  10:53 AM 11:00 AM 11:07 AM 11:14 AM 11:26 AM
L2 Youth - Medium ICE Electricity Wixom Ml 10:51 AM 10:56 AM 11:03 AM 11:10 AM 11:17 AM 11:29 AM
L4.2 Senior Cheer St Louis Glory St. Peter’'s MO 10:55AM 11:00 AM 11:07 AM 11:14 AM 11:21 AM 11:33 AM
L2 Junior - Medium ICE Avalanche Barrington IL 10:58 AM 11:03 AM 11:10 AM 11:17 AM 11:24 AM 11:36 AM
L4.2 Senior Iconic All Stars White Diamonds South Elgin IL 11:02 AM 11:07 AM 11:14 AM 11:21 AM 11:28 AM 11:40 AM
L2 Junior - Medium GymTyme lllinois Sugar Lockport IL 11:05AM 11:10 AM 11:17 AM 11:24 AM 11:31 AM 11:43 AM

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST
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Division
L4.2 Senior Coed
L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L4 - U19 Coed

L2 Junior - Small

L4 - U19 Coed

L2 Junior - Small

L4 International Open
L2 Junior - Small

L5 Junior

L2 Junior - Small

L5 Junior

L5 Junior

L2 Junior - Small
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
L2 Junior - Small

L5 Senior

L2 Senior

L5 Senior

L2 Senior

L5 Senior

L2 Senior

L5 Senior

L2 Senior

L5 Senior Open Coed
L2 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed

L2 Senior - D2

L5 Senior Coed

L2 Senior - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2

Program

Wicked Elite

Wicked Elite

BREAK

Dreamz Elite Allstars
GymTyme lllinois
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Wicked Elite

Elite Cheer

Cheerletics Royalty

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Platinum Athletics

ICE

BREAK

ICE

ICE

Titanium Force Cheer
United All Stars

ICE

Platinum Athletics

Cheer St Louis

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
BREAK

GymTyme lllinois

Motor City Cheer

ICE

Iconic All Stars

lowa Elite Cheer CR

Cheer St Louis

Impact Elite Athletics
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Hit Force Cheer

GymTyme lllinois

BREAK

Top Star Training Center
Titanium Force Cheer
Cheer and Dance Xtreme
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Inspire Athletics

World Class Cheer

Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Team Name
Phoenix

Evil Queens
Lunch Break
Twilight

Vibe
Mavericks
Descendants
Eclipse

MISS LASH
Sapphire
Electric Shock
Frost

Rays

Break
Twilight
Magnitude
Rockstars
Allegiance
Sunshine Girls
Diamonds
Guardian Angels
Senior Tango
Area 51
Break

Spark
Diamonds
Sandstorm
VIP

Bad To The Bone

Majesty
Surge

Green Envy
Havoc

Twist

Break

Infinity

Black Diamonds
FINESSE
Envy
Blackout
Chaos
Shining Stars

City
Roscoe
Roscoe

Joliet
Lockport
West Chester
Roscoe
Elkhorn
Georgetown
De Pere
Fort Wayne
Maryland Heights
Wixom

Naperville
Chesterfield
Morton
Tinley Park
Barrington
Maryland Heights
St. Peter’s
West Chester
West Chester

Lockport
Canton
Chesterfield
South Elgin
Cedar Rapids
St. Peter’s
Oshkosh
Fort Wayne
Grand Rapids
Lockport

Champaign
Morton
Gurnee

Green Bay

North Liberty
Belleville
Chippewa Falls

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

February 6 - Discovery Hall

11:09 AM
11:12 AM

12:01 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:11 PM
12:15 PM
12:18 PM
12:22 PM
12:25 PM
12:29 PM
12:32 PM

12:48 PM
12:51 PM
12:55 PM
12:58 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:09 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM

1:26 PM
1:30 PM
1:33 PM
1:37 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:47 PM
1:51 PM
1:54 PM
1:58 PM

2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:15 PM
2:19 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM

11:14 AM
11:17 AM

12:06 PM
12:09 PM
12:13 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:37 PM

12:53 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:03 PM
1:07 PM
1:10 PM
1:14 PM
1:17 PM
1:21 PM

1:31 PM
1:35PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:03 PM

2:13 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:31 PM
2:34 PM

11:21 AM
11:24 AM

12:13 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:37 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM

1:00 PM
1:03 PM
1:07 PM
1:10 PM
1:14 PM
1:17 PM
1:21 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM

1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM

2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:31 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

11:28 AM
11:31 AM

12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:37 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:51 PM

1:07 PM
1:10 PM
1:14 PM
1:17 PM
1:21 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:31 PM
1:35 PM

1:45 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:13 PM
2:17 PM

2:27 PM
2:31 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM

WEIS
11:35 AM
11:38 AM

12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:37 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:51 PM
12:55 PM
12:58 PM

1:14 PM
1:17 PM
1:21 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:31 PM
1:35PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM

1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:13 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM

2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:55 PM

Compete
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:54 AM
12:39 PM
12:42 PM
12:46 PM
12:49 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:03 PM
1:07 PM
1:10 PM
1:14 PM
1:26 PM
1:29 PM
1:33 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:43 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:15 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L4 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L4 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4.2 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L4.2 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Junior - D2

L4 Senior Open - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L4 Senior Open - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L5 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L5 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L5 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L5 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2

Program

GU Shamrocks

Titanium Force Cheer
BREAK

Cheer and Dance Xtreme
Legendary CYC All Stars
Aspire Cheer Academy
Glitz Cheer Company
WIDC

World Class Cheer

TSA All-Stars

Titanium Force Cheer
Rockstar Athletics
Rockstar Athletics
BREAK

Revolt Cheerleading
Revolt Cheerleading
WIDC

Allstar Athletics
Legendary CYC All Stars
Element Athletics

Aspire Cheer Academy
Rockstar Athletics

MKE Reign Training Facility
GU Shamrocks

BREAK

Midwest Elite

Illinois Elite Athletics
Glitz Cheer Company
wIDC

Titanium Force Cheer
GU Shamrocks

wIDC

BREAK

Impact Elite Athletics
World Class Cheer

Hit Force Cheer

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Element Athletics

Hit Force Cheer

BREAK

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Aspire Cheer Academy

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 6 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Belfast Babes
Diamond Girls
Break

SHADE
Legendary CYC Reign
Fate

Extreme J2
WHITE OUT
Fury
Hammerheads
Sirens
Vendetta
Notorious
Break
Conquer
ReVo

Winter
Majesty
Legendary CYC Renegades
Snow Angels
Havoc
Anarchy
DIVINITY
Lucky 5

Break

Ghost
Rampage
Legends Open 4
HAILSTORM
Black Out
Galway Gals
WEATHER GIRLS
Break

Shock

Rage

Anarchy
Karma

Smoke

Black Ops
Break

Lady Rage
Force

City
Indianapolis
Morton

Gurnee
Kenosha
Jeffersonville
Delavan
Kimberly
Belleville
Mahomet
Morton
Franklin
Franklin

Saint John
Saint John
Kimberly
Tinley Park
Kenosha
Roscoe
Jeffersonville
Franklin
New Berlin
Indianapolis

Dyer
Naperville
Delavan
Kimberly
Morton
Indianapolis
Kimberly

Oshkosh
Belleville
Grand Rapids
Green Bay
Roscoe
Grand Rapids

Green Bay
Jeffersonville

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST

2:33 PM
2:36 PM

2:52 PM
2:55 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:13 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM

3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM

4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:43 PM
4:47 PM

5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:13 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM

5:30 PM
5:34 PM

2:38 PM
2:41 PM

2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:28 PM

3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM

4:31 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM

5:07 PM
5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:25 PM

5:35 PM
5:39 PM

2:45 PM
2:48 PM

3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM

3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:22 PM

4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:55 PM
4:59 PM

5:14 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:25 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM

5:42 PM
5:46 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

2:52 PM
2:55 PM

3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM

3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM

4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:55 PM
4:59 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM

5:21 PM
5:25 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:39 PM

5:49 PM
5:53 PM

WEIS
2:59 PM
3:02 PM

3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM

4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM

4:52 PM
4:55 PM
4:59 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:13 PM

5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM

5:56 PM
6:00 PM

Compete

3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:05 PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:31 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
5:04 PM
5:07 PM
5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:25 PM
5:28 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:47 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5:58 PM
6:01 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Schaumburg Convention Center

CHAMPION
SPIRIT & CAOUP

CSG - Schaumburg - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

February 6 - Discovery Hall

Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor Walk  Compete
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Allstar Athletics Dynasty Tinley Park IL 5:37PM 542PM 5:49 PM 5:56 PM 6:03 PM  6:15 PM

02/04/2022 12:13 PM EST IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



